T1

T2

T3

T4

5

T6

17

T8

T9

T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16
T17
T18
T19
T20
T21
T22
T23
T24
T25
126
T27
128
T29
T30
T31
132
T33
T34
T35
136
T37
T38

SOUTH OF ENGLAND ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION

INTER-COUNTIES TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Time

10.00
10.15
10.30
10.40
10.50
11.00
11.10
11.20
11.35
11.45
11.55
12.05
12.20
12.30
12.45
13.00
13.15
13.25
13.40
13.45
13.55
14.00
14.05
14.10
14.20
14.35
14.45
15.00
15.15
15.25
15.35
15.45
16.00
16.10
16.20
16.25
16.30
16.35

UNDER 15 AND UNDER 17 for a 11 Team Match

TRACK EVENTS - TIMETABLE

Event

400mH
300mH
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
300m
300m
100m
100m
100m
100m
300mH
400mH
800m
800m
800m
800m
300m
300m
100m
100m
100m
100m
75mH
80mH
80mH
100mH
200m
200m
200m
200m
400m
400m
800m
800m
800m
800m

Age Group

Ul7m
Ul7w
U15G
U15B
ul7w
Ul7M
U15G
U15B
U15G
U15B
Ul7w
Ul7™m
ul7w
Ul7M
U15G
U15B
Ul7w
Ul7m
U15G
U15B
U15G
U15B
ul7w
Ul7M
U15G
Ul7w
U15B
Ul7™m
U15G
U15B
ul7w
Ul7m
Ul7w
Ul7m
U15G
U15B
Ul7w
Ul7m

Heats/Final

2 Heats
2 Heats
Final
Final
Final
Final
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
Final
Final
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
2 Heats
Final
Final
Final

Final



T39
T40
T41
T42
T43
T44
T45
T46
T47
T48

F1

F2

F3

F4

F5

Fé6

F7

F8

F9

F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F15
F16
F17
F18
F19
F20
F21
F22
F23
F24
F25
F26
F27
F28
F29
F30
F31
F32

16.45
16.55
17.00
17.10
17.25
17.30
17.35
17.40
17.50
17.55

Time

1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1030
1130
1150
1150
1150
1220
1230
1230
1310
1310
1330
1420
1430
1430
1430
1430
1430
1530
1550
1550
1550
1630
1630
1645
1710
1710
1720

100mH
80mH
80mH
75mH
200m
200m
200m
200m
400m
400m

ui7m Final
U15B Final
Ui7w Final
U15G Final
U15G Final
U15B Final
ul7w Final
Ul7M Final
ui7w Final
Ul7M Final

FIELD EVENTS —- TIMETABLE

Event

Shot

Discus
Hammer
Pole Vault
Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot

Discus
Hammer
Pole Vault
High Jump
Long Jump
Hammer
Javelin
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Hammer
Shot

Triple Jump
High Jump
Javelin
Triple Jump
Discus
Javelin
Shot

High Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Discus
Javelin
Triple Jump

Age Group

U15 Boys

U117 Women

U17 Men (Outside)

U15 Girls Start height 2.00m
U15 Girls

U17 Women Start height 1.40m
U17 Men

U17 Men

U15 Boys

U15 Girls (Outside)

U15 Boys Start height 2.20m
Ul7 Men Start height 1.60m
U17 Women

U15 Boys (Outside)

U15 Girls

U15 Boys

U17 Men Start height 2.70m
U17 Women (Outside)

U15 Girls

U17 Women (9 and 11m boards)
ULS5 Girls Start height 1.30m
U15 Boys

Ul15 Boys (9 and 11m boards)
U15 Girls (Outside)

U17 Men

U17 Women

U15 Boys Start height 1.40m
U17 Men (9 and 11m boards)
U17 Women Start height 2.20m
U17 Men (Outside)

U17 Women

U1S5 Girls (7 and 9m boards)

High Jump progression: Scm until 3 athletes left then 3cm

Pole Vault progression: 20cm then 10cm
Throws and Horizontal Jumps: Three attempts with top 8 having 3 more

Heats/Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



